
 

MEETING OF THE UNDERGRADUATE ACADEMIC ADVISING COUNCIL 
Tuesday, February 4th, 2025 

8:30am - 9:30am 

We’re Still “Zooming”! 
Join Zoom Meeting  

https://ucsd.zoom.us/j/98151373583     

Meeting ID: 981 5137 3583 

 
 

 
I.​ Welcome  

John Moore, Dean of Undergraduate Education  
 
II.​ Connect to Colleagues 

           New staffing updates and transitions 
 

III.​ Athletics Department Updates 
           Zach Reed, Assistant Athletic Director, Scholar-Athlete Success 
 
IV.​ Training and Resources                                                               
           Katie Michel, Academic Advising Program Director 
                                                    
V.​ Wrap Up                                                                                                                         

           Dean Moore, Dean of Undergraduate Education                

8:30-8:40 a.m. 
 
 
8:40-8:45 a.m. 
 
 
8:45-9:15 a.m. 
 
 
9:15-9:25 a.m. 
 
 
9:25-9:30 a.m. 
 
 
 
    
 
 

 
Send ideas for future agenda items to the Agenda Committee Co-Chairs Elly Vogt (edvogt@ucsd.edu) or 
(r9lopez@ucsd.edu)  

https://ucsd.zoom.us/j/98151373583
mailto:edvogt@ucsd.edu
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