MEETING OF THE UNDERGRADUATE ACADEMIC ADVISING COUNCIL Tuesday, February 4th, 2025 8:30am - 9:30am



We're Still "Zooming"! Join Zoom Meeting

https://ucsd.zoom.us/j/98151373583

Meeting ID: 981 5137 3583

ı.	Welcome John Moore, Dean of Undergraduate Education	8:30-8:40 a.m.
II.	Connect to Colleagues New staffing updates and transitions	8:40-8:45 a.m.
III.	Athletics Department Updates Zach Reed, Assistant Athletic Director, Scholar-Athlete Success	8:45-9:15 a.m.
IV.	Training and Resources Katie Michel, Academic Advising Program Director	9:15-9:25 a.m.
V.	Wrap Up Dean Moore, Dean of Undergraduate Education	9:25-9:30 a.m.